

[illegible]

MEASUREMENT BOOK

मार्ग क्र. १६०९/२०२५-२५

12-4

Abstract of cost

5

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① providing & fixing of working working B.M.					
1.6 KM Bdy. vide T.M.B.P-1/1					
@ Rs 24491.82					→ Rs 39187.00
② clearing & grubbing Road land					
0.5625 Hec. Bdy T.M.B.P-1/2					
@ Rs 70192.13/Hec					→ Rs 39483.00
③ construction of Embankment					
bankment lead 1000 M					
628.84 M ³ Bdy. T.M.B.P-3/3 R					
@ Rs 228.51					→ Rs 143696.00
④ Lead 100 M					
943.255 M ³ Bdy. T.M.B.P-3/3 b					
@ Rs 181.70/M ³					→ Rs 171389.00
⑤ construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder					
1350 M ³ Bdy T.M.B.P-3					
@ Rs 230.14/M ³					→ Rs 310689.00
⑥ construction of G.I.S.B for B.T					
631.80 M ³ Bdy T.M.B.P-4					
@ Rs 3954.01					→ Rs 2498144.00
⑦ construction of W.B.M					
G.I.S.B for B.T					
219.385 M ³ Bdy. T.M.B.P-4					

Continuation

@ Rs 5509.97/M³ → Rs 1208805.00

5695.551
5695.552

1249606.00

4411393

4527928

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/2 pro. & fixing of typical					
MMU'sy informatory board					
LANDS 8.4 TMB P-1/					
					Rs 10265.58/No - Rs 41062=00
					Total Rs 4452455=00
add 18% GST.					Rs 801442=00
add 1% L.Cess					Rs 44525=00
add Seigniorage fee					Rs 47195=00
					5345617=00
99% ass per agreement (-)					Rs 1068589=00
					Rs 4277028=00
Summ					
27/4/25					

Continuation